1993 SOCCER RESULTS/REMAINING SCHEDULE

Day Mon Date Opponent Result Score Record
SAT AUG 28 IUPUI VS. DEPAUW (KUNTZ) T 2-2 exhibition
Sat Sep 04 @ Kentucky Wesleyan L 1-2 0-1
Sun Sep 05 @ Brescia College w 1-0 1-1
FRI SEP 10 GRAND RAP. BAPT.(KUNTZ) W 3-1(0OT) 2-1
Sun  Sep 12 @ McKendree College L 0-1 (207) 2-2
TUE SEP 14 ST. JOSEPH’S (KUNTZ) W 2-0 3-2
Sat Sep 18 @ Rio Grande University T 1-1 3-2-1
Sun  Sep 19 @ Tiffin University L 0-2 3-3-1
WED SEP 22 SANGAMONSTATE(KUNTZ) L 2-6 3-4-1
THU SEP 23 ST.FRANCIS (T & F) L 2-3 3-5-1
SAT OCT 02 VITERBOCOLLEGE(KUNTZ) L 1-2 3-6-1
SUN OCT 03 LP.FEW.(T&F) T 2-2(0T) 3-6-2
(Parent’s Day/IUPUI 25th Anniversary)
WED OCT 06 TAYLORUNIV.(KUNTZ) W 2-1 4-6-2
SUN OCT 10 UNIV. OF INDPLS.(T& F) L 3-4 4-7-2
Wed Oct 13 @ Wittenberg College L 0-2 4-8-2
Sat  Oct 16 @ Grace College w 2-1 5-8-2
TUE OCT 19 EARLHAM COLLEGE (KUNTZ) W 1-0 6-8-2
Sat  Oct 23 @ National Louis Univ. L 0-3 6-9-2
Sun Oct 24 @ Univ. of WI-Parkside L 0-3 6-10-2
Wed Oct 27 @ IndianaWesleyan Univ. L 2-4 6-11-2
Tu/Sa Nov 2-6 District 21 Playoffs TBA
TUE NOV 2 GRACE A% 3-0 7-11-2
THU NOV4 GOSHEN W 3-0 8-11-2
SAT NOV6 TAYLOR- A% 1-0 9-11-2
District21 Championship
We/Sa Nov  10-13 Area VIPlayoffs TBA (-7 4-12-2
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Head Coach : Allen Egilmez
Assistants : Pete Kapsalis, Mark Knepper, Jeff Veal

Kuntz Stadium, 1502 W. 16th Street, Indianapolis, IN

Indiana University Track & Field Stadium (IUPUI), 1001 W. New York Street, Indianapolis, IN (on
campus)




